© 2023 Phantom Cables
Fiber Optic Splice Sleeves - 40mm - Pack of 50
FO-SS40-50 - Specifications
Description
These fiber optic splice protection sleeves or 40mm in length, have a heat shrink outer tube, a hot melt glue inner tube and a strength member. It
is used to protect fiber splices infield installations.
(For use with our items PP-F1500-BK, PP-F1600-GY, PP-F1000-1UBK, PP-F1000-2UBK & PP-F1660-GY)
Physical Characteristics
Color
Overall Length
Strength Member
Inner Tube Diameter
Outer Tube Diameter
Fiber Compatibility
Environmental
RoHS
Packaging Information
Package Quantity
Product Weight
Clear
40mm
Steel, 1.2mm x 35mm
1.5mm
2.5mm
900micron Jacketed Fiber
Yes
50
0.10 lbs [0.04kg]